Video | MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected Camera
MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected
Camera
u CSA, ATEX (Directive 2014/34/EU), IECEx (SIR
11.0023X), and CNEX certified
u Industry-leading IP68 rated housing
u Integrated wiper

more information, contact your local Bosch
representative.
Ordering information
MIC440AXBUD14636N MIC EXP PF, 36x NTSC, Black,
Pel Prtcl
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUD14636N
MIC440AXBUD14636P MIC EXP PF, 36x PAL, Black, Pel
Prtcl
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Pelco Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUD14636P
MIC440AXBUP14636N MIC EXP PF, 36x NTSC, Black,
Bosch Prtcl
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted, NTSC
Order number MIC440AXBUP14636N
MIC440AXBUP14636P MIC EXP PF, 36x PAL, Black,
Bosch Prtcl
MIC 36x Optical zoom, Explosion-Protected, black,
upright, Bosch Protocol, wiper fitted, PAL
Order number MIC440AXBUP14636P
3 | MIC Series 440 Explosion-Protected Camera
Accessories
MIC-24PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 24VAC, 50/60 Hz
24 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-24PSU-2
MIC-115PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 120VAC, 50/60
Hz
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-115PSU-2
MIC-240PSU-2 MIC Power Supply Unit, 230 VAC, 50/60
HZ
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz power supply with two video
outputs for MIC Series cameras.
Order number MIC-240PSU-2
MIC Cable 2M
2 meter (6.56 ft) composite cable with plug for power,
data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-2M
MIC Cable 10M
10 meter (32.81 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-10M
MIC Cable 20M
20 meter (62.62 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-20M
MIC Cable 25M
25 meter (82.02 ft) composite cable with plug for
power, data and video for MIC Series cameras
Order number MIC-CABLE-25M
MIC-SPR Spreader Plate
Aluminum spreader plate suitable for brickwork
surface mounting – black leatherette finish RAL9005
Order number MIC-SPR